
Montana State Hospital 
Lagoon Cleanout & Restoration 

 A/E # 2011-11-01-05  
January 2025 

Anderson-Montgomery Consulting Engineers 
  

PLANHOLD ERS’ LIST – DOWNLOADED OFF AMCE WEBSITE 
 

 

HOLDER 
Reed Environmental, LLC 
Katy.reeddc@hotmail.com  

Tyler Murray 
tmurray@kaydenindustries.com  

Jordan Gard 
Jordan.gard@merrellbros.com 

Melanie Robert 
mrobert@amprocessgroup.com  

Brianne Harlow 
Brianne.harlow@terragenesisllc.com 

Ray Backen 
Raymond.Backen@WoodPLC.com 
 Ryan Thode 
FIREMTNOPS@gmail.com 

Randi Rognlie 
randir@swankenterprises.com 

Samuel Liebl 
Samuel.liebl@denaliwater.com 
 
 
Ken Smyth 
ksmyth@cutpointfm.com  
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